www.ptr-hartmann.comPTR HARTMANN GmbH · Gewerbehof 38 · 59368 Werne, Germany · Tel. +49 2389 7988-0 · Fax +49 2389 7988-88 · info@ptr-hartmann.com
Technical Data  // STL950/..G-5.0-V-GREEN
Spacing 5.0 mm
Highlights
1 to 24 poles
Vertical pin strip
Spacing 5.0 mm
Closed ends

Coding Star CS2-5.0/5.08-RED Art.-Nr. 50000000024
Separating Element SE-STL950-GREEN Art.-Nr. 50950000002
www.ptr-hartmann.comPTR HARTMANN GmbH · Gewerbehof 38 · 59368 Werne, Germany · Tel. +49 2389 7988-0 · Fax +49 2389 7988-88 · info@ptr-hartmann.com
Technical Data  // STL950/..G-5.0-V-GREEN
Spacing 5.0 mm
Order Data (Spacing 5.0 mm)
Number of Poles Width (mm) Article Designation Article Number PU
2 11.20 STL950/2G-5.0-V-GREEN 50950025101 F 200
3 16.20 STL950/3G-5.0-V-GREEN 50950035101 F 200
4 21.20 STL950/4G-5.0-V-GREEN 50950045101 F 200
5 26.20 STL950/5G-5.0-V-GREEN 50950055101 E 100
6 31.20 STL950/6G-5.0-V-GREEN 50950065101 E 100
7 36.20 STL950/7G-5.0-V-GREEN 50950075101 E 100
8 41.20 STL950/8G-5.0-V-GREEN 50950085101 D 50
9 46.20 STL950/9G-5.0-V-GREEN 50950095101 D 50
10 51.20 STL950/10G-5.0-V-GREEN 50950105101 D 50
11 56.20 STL950/11G-5.0-V-GREEN 50950115101 D 50
12 61.20 STL950/12G-5.0-V-GREEN 50950125101 D 50
13 66.20 STL950/13G-5.0-V-GREEN 50950135101 D 50
14 71.20 STL950/14G-5.0-V-GREEN 50950145101 D 50
15 76.20 STL950/15G-5.0-V-GREEN 50950155101 D 50
16 81.20 STL950/16G-5.0-V-GREEN 50950165101 D 50
17 86.20 STL950/17G-5.0-V-GREEN 50950175101 D 50
18 91.20 STL950/18G-5.0-V-GREEN 50950185101 D 50
19 96.20 STL950/19G-5.0-V-GREEN 50950195101 D 50
20 101.20 STL950/20G-5.0-V-GREEN 50950205101 D 50
21 106.20 STL950/21G-5.0-V-GREEN 50950215101 D 50
22 111.20 STL950/22G-5.0-V-GREEN 50950225101 D 50
23 116.20 STL950/23G-5.0-V-GREEN 50950235101 D 50
24 121.20 STL950/24G-5.0-V-GREEN 50950245101 D 50
www.ptr-hartmann.comPTR HARTMANN GmbH · Gewerbehof 38 · 59368 Werne, Germany · Tel. +49 2389 7988-0 · Fax +49 2389 7988-88 · info@ptr-hartmann.com
Technical Data  // STL950/..G-5.0-V-GREEN
Spacing 5.0 mm
Technical drawing